
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, Mid-Atlantic District International Preliminary
Quartet Contest SPEBSQSA, Inc., Vienna, Virginia, March 13, 1998

                                                                            SUB   PREV TOTAL
FINALS                       SONGS                              MUS PRE SNG TOTAL PTS. SCORE
 1 BSQ                       With A Song In My Heart            259 256 254 1561 1571 3132
                             Mississippi Mud                    268 265 259
 2 The Bay Rum Runners       I'll See You In My Dreams          255 248 243 1457 1446 2903
                             Any Time                           238 240 233
 3 Premiere                  The One Rose That Lives In My Hear 240 247 233 1452 1439 2891
                             Old Man Time                       244 249 239
 4 Hijinx                    IfYouHadAll The World And Its Gold 239 231 239 1422 1426 2848
                             I Didn't Want To Fall              244 233 236
 5 Free Trade Agreement      All Dressed Up With A Broken Heart 241 240 2361407 1437 2844
                             They All Laugh Now                 230 237 223
 6 Doc Holiday               All Alone                          235 239 240 1421 1411 2832
                             We Kinda Miss The Good Old Songs   245 234 228
 7 Casino                    So Long Sally                      235 237 240 1424 1386 2810
                             At The Mississippi Caberet         233 240 239
 8 K'Motion                  Wrestling Parody                   246 245 229 1400 1379 2779
                             Lady Wrestlers                     231 229 220
 9 King's Ransom             Listening                          243 237 233 1406 1312 2718
                             Ma, She's Makin' Eyes At Me        235 231 227
10 Variety Pak               That's Life                        208 240 191 1308 1368 2676
                             Lawyers Parody                     224 253 192
11 Runaway Sound             Time After Time                    228 222 219 1331 1316 2647
                             Any Time                           229 221 212
12 New Vintage               My Laura Bell Lee                  229 215 222 1337 1301 2638
                             Sing Me That Song Again            235 215 221

SEMI-FINALS
 1 BSQ                       Fly Me To The Moon                 264 269 260 1571    0 1571
                             The Desert Song                    260 260 258
 2 The Bay Rum Runners       I'm Beginning To See The Light     244 239 236 1446    0 1446
                             For All We Know                    243 245 239
 3 Premiere                  Pal Of My Cradle Days              239 237 238 1439    0 1439
                             The Kiss That Made Me Cry          240 244 241
 4 Free Trade Agreement      My Queen Of The Senior Prom        238 239 238 1437    0 1437
                             Let's Get Away From It All         243 245 234
 5 Hijinx                    Each Time I Fall In Love           234 242 238 1426    0 1426
                             Let's Get Away From It All         235 239 238
 6 Doc Holiday               Heart Of My Heart Medley           238 236 235 1411    0 1411
                             When I Leave The World Behind      231 237 234
 7 Casino                    At The Early Time Five And Dime    233 229 231 1386    0 1386
                             When I Lost You                    229 234 230
 8 K'Motion                  Heart Of My Heart Medley           227 233 230 1379    0 1379
                             May I Never Love Again             222 233 234
 9 Variety Pak               I Love To Hear Old Barbershop Styl 219 262 202 1368    0 1368
                             IWonderWhat'sBecomeOf Sally Parody 221 260 204
10 Runaway Sound             Who's Sorry Now Medley             228 214 215 1316    0 1316
                             Let's Get Away From It All         227 216 216
11 King's Ransom             Roses Of Picardy                   227 218 219 1312    0 1312
                             When The Red Red Robin Comes Bobbi 222 215 211
12 New Vintage               I Didn"t Want To Fall              221 215 224 1301    0 1301
                             I Miss Mother Most Of All          215 213 213

The Bay Rum Runners, BSQ, Casino, Doc Holiday, Free Trade Agreement, Hijinx, K'Motion and
Premiere have qualified for the International Quartet Contest in Atlanta, GA in July, 1998

Main Street Four is the M-AD 1998 Senior Quartet Champion

PANEL:  
ADMINISTRATOR        MUSIC                PRESENTATION         SINGING
J. Burket-MAD        D. Driscoll-SWD      S. Janes-NED         D. LaBar-SUN
B. Hafley-DIX        E. Waesche-MAD       J. Massey-SWD        J. Mills-PIO
                     J. West-JAD          E. Nau-LOL           J. Richards-LOL  


